



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CRL.REV.P. 340/2017 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 856/2017**

SATYA PRAKASH

..... Petitioner

Through: Mr. Rajat Aneja & Ms.
Chandrika, Advs.

versus

STATE

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Utkarsh, APP for the
State with Si Jeetendra Kr.
Singh, PS Mukherjee
Nagar.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMIT MAHAJAN

ORDER

07.02.2024

%

1. It is already 6.00 p.m.
2. No time left.
3. List on 28.05.2024.

AMIT MAHAJAN, J

FEBRUARY 7, 2024

"SK"