



\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CRL.REV.P. 340/2017 & CRL.M.(BAIL) 856/2017**
SATYA PRAKASHPetitioner

Through: Counsel (appearance not given)

versus

STATERespondent
Through: Mr. Manoj Pant, APP for State with
SI Sanjeeta from PS Mukherjee Nagar

CORAM:
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SWARANA KANTA SHARMA

ORDER

% **21.04.2025**

1. List on 18.07.2025.
2. The order be uploaded on the website forthwith.

DR. SWARANA KANTA SHARMA, J

APRIL 21, 2025/rk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any